GY2200
2” Character
Alphanumeric
Display
Vorne Industries, Inc.
1445 Industrial Drive  Itasca, IL 60143-1849 � (630) 875-3600 � FAX (630) 875-3609 � www.vorne.com
� High-efficiency red LED 10 character display
� 2” font size with a full matrix display field

The table below outlines the recommended viewing
distances for the GY2200.
How to Order
Ordering Options
GY2200 - (A) / (B) - (C)
(A) Data Type Received
232 = RS-232
485 = RS-422/RS-485
(B) Data Type Retransmitted
232 = RS-232
485 = RS-422/RS-485
(C) Enclosure Mounting Options
ST = Stand-Alone Top Mount
SB = Stand-Alone Base Mount
C  = Panel Mount Case
TTL and current loop are available upon special request
as options for data type received.
Models and Pricing
The following prices are for single unit quantities.
Volume discounts are available for purchases of
10 units or more.
GY2200 All Above Models $685
Software
Serial 97 Data Transfer Utility FREE
FREE Trial Units
The GY2200 display is available for a FREE 30 day trial.
We know of no better way to show you the quality of
our products and support than to have you experience
it for yourself.
For More Information
Call us toll free at 1-888-DISPLAYS (1-888-347-7529) and
we will be happy to discuss your application,
or send you more information.
Bring your panel to
life! The versatile
GY2200 is available in a
panel-mount version that
allows you to bring sizzling
large-scale messages to
places where indicator
lamps and small panel
meters are typically
overlooked.  Dynamic
messages spring to life on
the GY2200 and command
the attention of all within
eye shot of the display!
Top View
2.50"Panel Cutout 19.90" X 4.40"
PanelMount
Vorne Industries
20.88 "
5.35"
Front View
21.50"
3/8" Dia.
1.84"
20.90"
Top View
2.40"
Top  Mount
Vorne Industries
Front View
19.90"
4.40"
GY2200 Dimensional Drawings
Panel Mount Version
Stand Alone Version